

Sr. No.04

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

LPA No.279/2025
CM No.7748/2025

Syed Yasmeen ...Petitioner(s)/Appellants.

Through: Mr. Nissar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate.

Vs.

Inhabitants of Village Wakura and others.Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. G. M. Bhat, Advocate.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

ORDER
15.04.2026

Adjourned to 4th May, 2026.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE

Srinagar
15.04.2026
Abdul Qayoom, Secy.